
Jugend 1 weiblich

1 Wachtler Manuela SG Fügenberg 95 95 190
2 Hotter Viktoria SG Zell am Ziller 95 92 187
3 Leo Julia SG Fügenberg 90 88 178
4 Thum Julia SG Fügenberg 88 87 175
5 Lieb Theresa SG Fügenberg 83 81 164
6 Leopold Christina SG Aschau 70 72 142

Jugend 1 männlich

1 Schreyer Philipp Sg Aschau 90 91 181
2 Angebrand Matthäus SG Zell am Ziller 86 90 176
3 Dornauer Johannes SG Achenkirch 87 85 172
4 Sint Leonhard SG Aschau 84 85 169
5 Kröll Jakob SG Zell am Ziller 87 81 168
6 Gasteiger Alexander SG Kaltenbach 81 84 165 4 iR
7 Spitaler Lukas SG Zell am Ziller 84 81 165 2 iR
8 Wilmosch Lukas SG Mayrhofen 80 85 165 0 iR
9 Eder Alexander SG Achenkirch 78 83 161 1 iR

10 Gruber Leon SG Zell am Ziller 87 74 161 1 iR
11 Eberharter Johannes SG Aschau 77 81 158
12 Eder Elias SG Achenkirch 72 83 155
13 Brandl David SG Eben 79 74 153
14 Hauser Martin SG Fügenberg 81 69 150 2 iR
15 Dengg Lukas SG Kaltenbach 81 69 150 2 iR
16 Schröck Lukas SG Schwaz 80 69 149 2 iR
17 Eder Valentin SG Achenkirch 75 74 149 1 iR
18 Haltmair Alexander SG Achenkirch 78 68  146
19 Hörhager Matteo SG Fügenberg 67 75 142
20 Fender Josef SG Schwaz 63 73 136

Jugend 2 weiblich

1 Hauser Johanna SG Fügenberg 92 93 185
2 Häring Alina SG Fügenberg 86 86 172
3 Huber Anna SG Zell am Ziller 84 87 171
4 Eberharter Lisa SG Zell am Ziller 87 81 168
5 Angebrand Greta SG Zell am Ziller 83 79 162
6 Steinlechner Lena SG Fügenberg 71 87 158
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Jugend 2 männlich

1 Fankhauser Thomas SG Fügenberg 90 85 175
2 Dragosits Johannes SG Fügenberg 86 88 174
3 Kreidl Matthias SG Kaltenbach 83 82 165
4 Pfister David SG Schwaz 76 82 158
5 Gruber Raphael SG Kaltenbach 74 71 145

Jugend 3 weiblich

1 Hofer Vanessa SG Kaltenbach 70 73 83 226
2 Leopold Magdalena SG Aschau 68 67 78 213

Jugend 3 männlich

1 Thum Andreas SG Fügenberg 89 96 90 275
2 Hofer Lukas SG Fügenberg 86 84 75 245
3 Kreidl Fabian SG Kaltenbach 74 79 77 230
4 Filzer Lukas SG Eben 75 80 71 226
5 Gürtler Florian SG Eben 66 84 73 223
6 Huber Hermann jun. SG Zell am Ziller 59 70 72 201
7 Mai Philipp SG Eben 54 63 74 191

Jungschützen 1 männlich

1 Baliko Dominik SG Mayrhofen 91 87 84 85 347
2 Hörhager Georg SG Fügenberg 79 74 76 92 321
3 Wegscheider Georg SG Kaltenbach 79 74 81 85 319
4 Schönberger Stefan SG Kaltenbach 72 85 77 84 318
5 Prantl Manuel SG Eben 78 82 73 75 308
6 Halder Janik SG Eben 71 76 62 55 264

Jungschützen 2 weiblich

1 Ungerank Nadine SG Zell am Ziller 96 99 99 99 393
2 Filzer Viktoria SG Eben 92 93 92 94 371
3 Stephan Celine SG Fügenberg 89 88 89 93 359
4 Leitner Johanna SG Zell am Ziller 82 78 86 85 331
5 Frühmann Stephanie SG Aschau 85 82 86 77 330



Jungschützen 2 männlich

1 Schweiberer Markus SG Zell am Ziller 94 93 95 92 374
2 Anfang Markus SG Schwaz 76 84 87 89 336
3 Dornauer Tobias SG Fügenberg 86 81 82 78 327
4 Hotter Georg SG Zell am Ziller 74 84 78 86 322
5 Eberharter Martin SG Aschau 78 80 80 78 316

Mannschaftswertung ( aufgelegt )

1 SG Fügenberg 1

Wachtler Manuela 95 95 190
Hauser Johanna 92 93 185
Leo Julia 90 88 178 553

2 SG Zell am Ziller 1

Hotter Viktoria 95 92 187
Angebrand Matthäus 86 90 176
Huber Anna 84 87 171 534

3 SG Fügenberg 2

Thum Julia 88 87 175
Fankhauser Thomas 90 85 175
Dragosits Johannes 86 88 174 524

4 SG Aschau 1

Schreyer Philipp 90 91 181
Sint Leonhard 84 85 169
Eberharter Johannes 77 81 158 508

5 SG Zell am Ziller 2

Kröll Jakob 87 81 168
Eberharter Lisa 87 81 168
Spitaler Lukas 84 81 165 501

6 SG Fügenberg 3

Häring Alina 86 86 172
Lieb Theresa 83 81 164
Steinlechner Lena 71 87 158 494



7 SG Achenkirch 1

Dornauer Johannes 87 85 172
Eder Alexander 78 83 161
Ede Elias 72 83 155 488

8 SG Kaltenbach 1

Gasteiger Alexander 81 84 165
Kreidl Matthias 83 82 165
Dengg Lukas 81 69 150 480

9 SG Schwaz 1

Pfister David 76 82 158
Schröck Lukas 80 69 149
Fender Josef 63 73 136 443

10 SG Fügenberg 4

Hauser Martin 81 69 150
Hörhager Matteo 67 75 142
0 0 0 0 292

Mannschaftswertung ( stehend frei )

1 SG Zell am Ziller 1

Ungerank Nadine 96 99 99 294
Schweiberer Markus 94 93 95 282
Leitner Johanna 82 78 86 246 822

2 SG Fügenberg 1

Thum Andreas 89 96 90 275
Stephan Celine 89 88 89 266
Dornauer Tobias 86 81 82 249 790

3 SG Eben 1

Filzer Viktoria 92 93 92 277
Prantl Manuel 78 82 73 233
Filzer Lukas 75 80 71 226 736



4 SG Aschau

Frühmann Stephanie 85 82 86 253
Eberharter Martin 78 80 80 238
Leopold Magdalena 68 67 78 213 704

5 SG Kaltenbach 1

Wegscheider Georg 79 74 81 234
Schönberger Stefan 72 85 77 234
Kreidl Fabian 74 79 77 230 698

6 SG Eben 2

Gürtler Florian 66 84 73 223
Halder Janik 71 76 62 209
Mai Philipp 54 63 74 191 623
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